
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only

 
High Wycombe Bus Station
Hughenden Valley Cryers Hill Road
Naphill Village Hall
Walter's Ash Parkwood
Loosley Row The Whip PH
Princes Risborough Market Square
Little Kimble All Saints' Church
Stoke Mandeville The Bull PH
Aylesbury Stoke Mandeville Hospital Main Gate
Aylesbury Bus Station
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300 1 300 1 300 2 300 1 300 2
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50 00 20

past
each
hour
until

1700
0929 59 09 29 1709
0932 02 12 32 1712
0936 06 16 36 1716
0939 09 19 39 1719
0950 20 27 50 1727
0956 26 32 56 1732
1002 32 38 02 1738
1006 36 41 06 1741
1017 47 51 17 1751

300 1

1750
1759
1802
1806
1809
1820
1826
1832
1836
1847

300 1

1850
1859
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1906
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1926
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1936
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2036
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2046
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300 3

2100
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2112
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2119
2130
2136
2142
2146
2155

300 3

2200
2209
2212
2216
2219
2230
2236
2242
2246
2255

1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only

 
Aylesbury Bus Station
Aylesbury Stoke Mandeville Hospital Main Gate
Stoke Mandeville The Bull PH
Little Kimble All Saints' Church
Princes Risborough Market Square
Loosley Row The Whip PH
Walter's Ash Grimm's Meadow
Naphill Village Hall
Hughenden Valley Cryers Hill Road
High Wycombe Bus Station

300 1
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0702
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0711
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0733
0736
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1705
0732 02 12 32 1712
0735 05 15 35 1715
0741 11 20 41 1720
0748 18 27 48 1727
0755 25 33 55 1733
0758 28 36 58 1736
0803 33 40 03 1740
0806 36 43 06 1743
0815 45 51 15 1751
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1806
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1755
1802
1805
1811
1818
1825
1828
1833
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1912
1915
1921
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1935
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2055
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300 High Wycombe to Aylesbury

via Naphill, Walters Ash, Lacey Green, Great Kimble and Stoke Mandeville - Valid from Sunday, December 26, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Aylesbury Bus Station

Monday to Friday - High Wycombe Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Aylesbury Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - High Wycombe Bus Station

